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1 67
2 30
3 49
1 173
2 179
1 41
4 68
5 44
2 177
3 42
4 172
6 60
7 153
5 64
8 149
9 1020
10 20
11 58
12 165
6 148
7 32
8 142
9 22
10 1022
11 1018
12 18
13 1015
13 15
14 161
15 139
14 1011
15 11
16 77
16 123
3 62
17 144
12/09/2015

Vuelta BT

de Cangas de Onis
12y 13de swpienbre
Henpu Ldrrera

02:44:09.505
02:45:27.499
02:46:01.998
02:49:10.255
02:52:42.274
02:54:25.762
02:55:53.266
02:57:21.269
03:00:05.779
03:00:41.530
03:02:02.532
03:02:17.330
03:02:21.296
03:02:21.297
03:03:10.532
03:04:00.784
03:04:01.537
03:05:16.785
03:05:18.370
03:05:41.790
03:06:41.788
03:06:47.287
03:07:14.807
03:07:15.291
03:07:53.349
03:07:53.793
03:07:57.551
03:07:57.569
03:09:18.794
03:10:16.296
03:10:39.552
03:10:39.552
03:11:59.299
03:12:18.621
03:12:39.804
03:13:07.309

Hptﬁlllulw

ZUBERO

Nombre
JULEN

ERGUIN DORRONSORO JON
DEL CUETO FERNANDEZ JAVIER

LOBATO MATIAS

BAEZA DEL POZO

TOYOS LLERA
CELIS

MONTES ORNIA
PUENTE PEREZ

GARCIA FERNANDEZ
CUENDIAS ALVAREZ
CALLEJO FERNANDEZ

ALVARO
HECTOR
JES?S MANUEL
VIDAL

DANIEL

JAVIER

IVAN

BORJA
FRANCISCO

SAN MARTIN DEL CAMPO ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ GONZALO

RIO COTO

CALDERON PEREDO

RUIZ DORADO

ROSAL ARG?ELLES
GRANDA MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ DIAZ

NU?EZ
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
LIA?0 GARCIA
LIA?0 GARCIA
BADA ALVAREZ

FERNANDEZ DIEZ
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ
GONZALEZ ALONSO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ-
MU?0Z GONZALEZ
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
CADAVIECO CASO

TORRES PEREZ

GARCIA MENENDEZ

GARCIA VIGIL

RUB?EN
JULIO
JOSE LUIS
ROBERTO

FRANCISCO JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIEF

BRUNO
FABIAN
RAMON
ANGEL
BORJA
VICTOR
JAVIER
PABLO
DAVID
FRANCISCO
KEVIN

JOSE DOMINGO
JUAN
PABLO
FAUSTINO

RUISANCHEZ MODRO?0 BENIVAN

Categoria
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
ELITE
VET
MASTER
MASTER
VET
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
VET
MASTER

Modalidad
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL C.C. COLLOTO CIUDAD DE OVIEDO

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
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A

Club Equipo
Individual
Individual
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
X-SAUCE\ FUJI
Trans. Chema Bola?os auto

Individual

TEAM BIKE CABRANES
SINGULAR BIKE TEAM
CICLOS FRAN

DEBRA

ZERMATT BIKE
MMR--YELOKEAI CICLISTYM
TRES MARES LA MILANA
YELOKEAI

Individual

VALLE DE BUELNA MTB
ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
CICLOS FRAN

CLAN GORFOLI Y MRW AVILES
ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
Individual

Individual

Individual

TANDEM SPORT

TANDEM SPORT

FARU PE?ES C.D.E

FARU PE?ES C.D.E

A.C.D. CARES-DEVA
DEBRA

Individual

Individual

CLUB TRES MARES LA MILANA
INDEPENDEINTE

ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
C.CAALTITUD

oo

N{rpact

Dif General

+0:00:00.000
+0:01:17.994
+ 0:01:52.493
+0:00:00.000
+0:03:32.019
+0:00:00.000
+0:11:43.761
+0:13:11.764
+ 0:05:40.017
+0:11:31.275
+0:12:52.277
+0:18:07.825
+0:18:11.791
+0:13:11.042
+0:19:01.027
+0:19:51.279
+0:19:52.032
+ 0:21:07.280
+0:21:08.865
+0:16:31.535
+0:17:31.533
+0:17:37.032
+ 0:18:04.552
+0:18:05.036
+0:18:43.094
+0:18:43.538
+ 0:23:48.046
+0:18:47.314
+0:25:09.289
+ 0:26:06.791
+0:21:29.297
+0:21:29.297
+0:27:49.794
+0:23:08.366
+0:18:14.042
+ 0:28:57.804

Dif Cat

+0:00:00.000
+0:01:17.994
+0:01:52.493
+ 0:05:00.750
+0:08:32.769
+0:10:16.257
+0:11:43.761
+0:13:11.764
+ 0:15:56.274
+ 0:16:32.025
+ 0:17:53.027
+ 0:18:07.825
+0:18:11.791
+0:18:11.792
+0:19:01.027
+0:19:51.279
+0:19:52.032
+ 0:21:07.280
+0:21:08.865
+0:21:32.285
+0:22:32.283
+ 0:22:37.782
+0:23:05.302
+0:23:05.786
+0:23:43.844
+0:23:44.288
+0:23:48.046
+0:23:48.064
+0:25:09.289
+ 0:26:06.791
+ 0:26:30.047
+ 0:26:30.047
+0:27:49.794
+0:28:09.116
+0:28:30.299
+ 0:28:57.804
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

ros \-hal.

17 178
18 151
19 143
18 101
20 1101
21 55
22 52
19 71
20 1005
21 5
23 66
22 150
23 38
24 57
24 170
25 75
25 108
26 130
4 160
27 46
26 167
5 76
6 54
7 6
27 1006
28 159
28 13
1 1013
29 63
8 59
29 176
9 102
10 43
11 53
30 34
31 134
12/09/2015

UuI>al

Vuelta BT

de Cangas de Onis

12y 13desepientre
ernipu Larieid

03:14:11.304
03:14:36.562
03:14:47.803
03:15:50.623
03:15:50.670
03:16:01.817
03:16:15.807
03:18:24.823
03:20:53.838
03:20:54.635
03:20:55.325
03:21:52.821
03:22:20.822
03:23:32.325
03:26:15.840
03:27:11.583
03:27:14.331
03:28:00.332
03:29:30.585
03:30:03.839
03:31:10.122
03:31:31.838
03:33:13.593
03:33:45.104
03:33:45.105
03:34:03.842
03:34:23.854
03:34:24.343
03:36:05.347
03:37:48.867
03:37:53.601
03:39:27.361
03:39:37.608
03:39:37.618
03:39:38.118
03:41:36.109
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ORTEGA GARROTE
RIESCO CALZON
DELGADO CUETO
CARDENAS GONZALEZ
DIAZ SUAREZ
TRAVIESA NARCIANDI
MACHO DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ
CUERVO GONZALEZ
CUERVO RODRIGUEZ
POOL MARTINEZ
VICENTE VALDES
GARCIA CASTELAO
LAMAS FERNANDEZ
FERN?NDEZ ALVAREZ
ONIS BERROS
MENENDEZ AGUADO
CABRERA MARTIN
PRIETO
GARCIA FIGAREDO
VILLAR GARCIA
ALVAREZ COTO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
GARCIA GUTIERREZ
VARGAS VALLES
ESTRADA C?RCABA
RODR?GUEZ PUENTE
GAMONAL FERRERA
SOLIS PICATTO
PRADA MIGUELEZ
DIAZ REVUELTA
VIGIL FERNANDEZ
DIEZ RABAGO
VALLEJO
LUENGO GUTIERREZ
HUERGO FERNANDEZ

Nombre
DAVID
JOSE

JOSE GUILLERMO

HUGO

JAVI

RUBEN
EDUARDO
JULIO

IVAN

JOSE ANGEL
CELESTINO
RUBEN DARIO

VICTOR MANUEL

BLAS
FRANCISCO
MARIO
JAVIER
DAVID
ALBERTO
DANIEL
JAIME
JEUSS
ANGEL
OLEGARIO
GABRIEL
DANIEL
IVAN
ROCIO
PEDRO
FERNANDO
DANIEL
RAFAEL
FERNANDO
JUAN JOSE
ANGEL
DANIEL

Categoria
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
VET
MASTER
ELITE
VET
VET
VET
ELITE
MASTER
ELITE
FEMINA
ELITE
VET
MASTER
VET
VET
VET
MASTER
MASTER

Modalidad
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
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Club
ACTION GRUM
CLUB CICLISTA LA COSTA
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
caC
c2C
CANGAS DE ON?S CICLISMO
TRES MARES LA MILANA
YELOKEAY CICLISTYM
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
SANTI PEREZ-DEBRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C.VILALBA -AS PONTES
ELITE
YELOKEAY CICLISTYM
BTT SIERRA DE TINEO
P.C.R. LA FORMIGA
INDEPENDIENTE
FORCE BIKES
P.C ROXIN
ASTURCONBTT
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
PE?A ROCIO GAMONAL
KANINA BIKES
FORCE BIKES
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
FORCE BIKES
FPM EXTREME SKI CLUB
BTT VALLE DE VILLAESCUSA
YELOKEAI
TRES MARES LA MILANA
TRES MARES LA MILANA
TRES MARES LA MILANA
TEAM BIKE CABRANES

Equipo

Dif General
+0:25:01.049
+ 0:30:27.057
+0:30:38.298
+ 0:26:40.368
+0:31:41.165
+0:31:52.312
+0:32:06.302
+0:29:14.568
+0:31:43.583
+ 0:31:44.380
+ 0:36:45.820
+ 0:32:42.566
+ 0:33:10.567
+0:39:22.820
+ 0:37:05.585
+ 0:43:02.078
+0:38:04.076
+ 0:43:50.827
+0:35:04.823
+0:45:54.334
+ 0:41:59.867
+ 0:37:06.076
+0:38:47.831
+0:39:19.342
+ 0:44:34.850
+ 0:49:54.337
+0:45:13.599
+ 0:00:00.000
+ 0:46:55.092
+0:43:23.105
+ 0:53:44.096
+ 0:45:01.599
+0:45:11.846
+0:45:11.856
+0:55:28.613
+ 0:57:26.604

Dif Cat
+ 0:30:01.799
+ 0:30:27.057
+ 0:30:38.298
+0:31:41.118
+0:31:41.165
+0:31:52.312
+0:32:06.302
+0:34:15.318
+ 0:36:44.333
+0:36:45.130
+0:36:45.820
+ 0:37:43.316
+0:38:11.317
+ 0:39:22.820
+ 0:42:06.335
+ 0:43:02.078
+ 0:43:04.826
+ 0:43:50.827
+ 0:45:21.080
+ 0:45:54.334
+ 0:47:00.617
+ 0:47:22.333
+ 0:49:04.088
+ 0:49:35.599
+ 0:49:35.600
+ 0:49:54.337
+ 0:50:14.349
+ 0:50:14.838
+ 0:51:55.842
+0:53:39.362
+ 0:53:44.096
+ 0:55:17.856
+ 0:55:28.103
+ 0:55:28.113
+ 0:55:28.613
+ 0:57:26.604
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ruavﬁ‘?il. UuI>al
30 158
31 73
32 78
33 105
34 1100
35 100
36 1001
37 1
38 33
39 154
32 50
33 65
34 69
35 72
40 109
41 136
36 175
12 156
37 48
38 40
39 152
42 2
40 180
41 1002
42 164
43 111
13 113
44 7
45 1007
14 16
43 1016
15 140
46 138
44 129
47 103
48 56
12/09/2015

Vuelta BT

de Cangas de Onis
12y 13de swpienbre
Henpu Ldrrera

03:43:22.862
03:43:25.866
03:45:38.616
03:45:48.118
03:46:27.869
03:46:28.127
03:47:04.893
03:47:05.118
03:47:37.379
03:48:34.870
03:48:58.878
03:48:58.879
03:48:59.402
03:48:59.878
03:50:20.625
03:50:20.625
03:55:40.393
03:55:42.635
03:56:25.885
03:57:57.141
03:59:30.396
04:01:01.913
04:01:01.913
04:01:02.150
04:01:05.396
04:02:02.148
04:02:59.901
04:05:11.663
04:05:11.664
04:05:48.413
04:05:48.656
04:06:39.906
04:06:51.665
04:07:34.157
04:10:12.420
04:10:13.410

Hpﬁlllul.;@
GARCIA ALVAREZ
CANGA MARTINEZ
TRESGALLO CUESTA
CASO FERNANDEZ
CABO VAZQUEZ
ALVAREZ VIEIRA
SIERRA FERNANDEZ
BLANCO ITURBE
CARBAJO FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ SUAREZ
CRESPO AMANDI
MENENDEZ VELASCO
RUIZ PRIETO
ALVAREZ ARBOLEYA
CASTIELLO GONZALEZ
CADAVIECO CASO
GARCIA BUENO
SIRGO GONZALEZ
ORTIZ GOMEZ
CARNICERO SU?REZ
COVIAN NI?0
CARRIO SUAREZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ CUETO
GARCIA POSADA
MENENDEZ ARBES
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
SUAREZ MEDINA
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ

Nombre
ADRIAN
ALBERTO
FERMIN
FERNANDO
RUBEN
AITOR
JOSE
OMAR
SERGIO
PABLO
ADOLFO
RUBEN
MARCOS
DAMIAN
FABIO
RAUL
DANIEL
BENIGNO MANUEL
ROBERTO
CIBRIAN
DAVID
SERGIO
JAVIER
PABLO
IVAN
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSHUA
MARIO ALBERTO

HERNANDEZ FERNANDE ENRIQUE

MARTINEZ ALPERI
PLA SALAZAR
SUAREZ ORTEGA
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
NAVAS CAMBLOR
GARCIA PRIEDE

DANIEL
GUILLERMO
MARCOS
OSCAR
GONZALO
MIGUEL

Categoria Modalidad
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
ELITE
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

VET INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL
ELITE PAREJA

MASTER INDIVIDUAL

MASTER PAREJA

MASTER INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL

VET INDIVIDUAL
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE PAREJA

VET PAREJA

MASTER PAREJA

VET INDIVIDUAL
ELITE INDIVIDUAL

MASTER INDIVIDUAL
ELITE PAREJA
ELITE INDIVIDUAL
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Club
INDEPENDIENTE

Equipo

INDIVIDUAL ASTUR COLLOTO BTT

MMR-POWERADE

CANGAS DE ON?S CICLISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LAGUN ARTEA

LAGUN ARTEA
INDEPENDIENTE

GARAJE PACO

MMR BIKES

INTEJA-MMR

C.C. LIEBANA
MTB-RAMALES

TEAM BIKE CABRANES
BICICLETAS META

ASTUR COLLOTO BTT
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT LA ROBLEDA
ATACANTES BTT

C.C. VILLAVICIOSA

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
Individual

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
TRITOBANK C.C.
SOGRANDIO C.C.
INDEPENDEINTE

CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
INDEPENDIENTE

Individual

CARES DEVA
INDEPENDIENTE
SOLTEROS POR EL MONTE
TIEMPO BIKE

TIEMPO BIKE

Dif General
+ 0:54:12.607
+0:54:15.611
+ 0:56:28.361
+ 0:56:37.863
+ 0:57:17.614
+ 0:57:17.872
+0:57:54.638
+ 0:57:54.863
+0:58:27.124
+0:59:24.615
+ 1:04:49.373
+1:04:49.374
+ 1:04:49.897
+1:04:50.373
+1:01:10.370
+1:01:10.370
+1:11:30.888
+1:01:16.873
+1:12:16.380
+1:13:47.636
+1:15:20.891
+1:11:51.658
+1:16:52.408
+1:16:52.645
+ 1:16:55.891
+1:12:51.893
+1:08:34.139
+1:16:01.408
+1:16:01.409
+1:11:22.651
+1:21:39.151
+1:12:14.144
+1:17:41.410
+ 1:23:24.652
+1:21:02.165
+1:21:03.155

Dif Cat
+ 0:59:13.357
+ 0:59:16.361
+1:01:29.111
+1:01:38.613
+ 1:02:18.364
+ 1:02:18.622
+ 1:02:55.388
+ 1:02:55.613
+ 1:03:27.874
+ 1:04:25.365
+ 1:04:49.373
+ 1:04:49.374
+ 1:04:49.897
+ 1:04:50.373
+1:06:11.120
+1:06:11.120
+1:11:30.888
+1:11:33.130
+1:12:16.380
+ 1:13:47.636
+ 1:15:20.891
+ 1:16:52.408
+ 1:16:52.408
+ 1:16:52.645
+ 1:16:55.891
+1:17:52.643
+ 1:18:50.396
+1:21:02.158
+1:21:02.159
+ 1:21:38.908
+1:21:39.151
+ 1:22:30.401
+1:22:42.160
+ 1:23:24.652
+ 1:26:02.915
+ 1:26:03.905
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

ros \-hal. UuI>al

45 112
49 122
46 169
47 1017
16 17
2 23
17 1023
48 1014
3 14
49 118
50 116
51 1008
52 8
53 45
18 157
50 106
51 133
52 1021
19 74
53 21
20 1004
21 4
54 1012
4 12
55 115
56 110
54 145
5 171
57 131
22 107
55 37
23 147
58 146
56 166
24 168
59 121
12/09/2015

Vuelta BT

de Cangas de Onis

12y 13desepientre
ernipu Larieid

04:11:01.671
04:11:42.417
04:11:42.420
04:11:47.420
04:11:49.669
04:11:57.684
04:11:57.919
04:13:54.940
04:13:55.420
04:19:08.437
04:21:34.686
04:22:03.715
04:22:03.938
04:22:03.941
04:23:42.941
04:25:42.701
04:27:21.197
04:29:01.716
04:29:01.950
04:29:01.959
04:30:52.206
04:30:52.207
04:31:15.953
04:31:16.458
04:34:20.965
04:36:52.713
04:36:53.215
04:38:14.717
04:38:14.966
04:39:57.969
04:41:21.970
04:45:33.234
04:45:33.480
04:45:33.481
04:46:15.245
04:55:48.251

Hpﬁlllul.;@
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
CARVALHO MUCHA
GONZALEZ ILLANA
RENDUELES BARRIL
PEREZ RUIZ
LOPEZ GOMEZ
VEGA LOPEZ
VILLA VILLANUEVA
CORRIPIO MARTINEZ
NAREDO VIGIL
MARTINEZ DIAZ
MARTINEZ DIAZ
ALBA RODR?GUEZ
COBO RUIZ
VALLINA ALVAREZ
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
VEGA VALLE
PALACIOS LOPEZ
GARCIA ALONSO
PIS GARCIA
PRIDA ENCINAS
PEREZ SUAREZ
TOM? VAZQUEZ
CASIELLES RUBIERA
DIAZ ALVAREZ
SANZ PE?A
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
YANO ASSO
VELASCO
SUAREZ SANZ

DE LA GUERRA ALONSO

CUESTA GAYOL
MEDIO CASTIELLO
COSIO DIAZ

Nombre

VICTOR MANUEL

ANDRES
ISIDRO
JUAN LUIS

FRANCISCO JAVIEF

LAURA

JOSE MIGUEL
ROBERTO
ZIORTZA
MOISES
ESTEBAN
JORGE
ENRIQUE
DAVID

JOSE ANGEL
MARIO
ALEJANDRO
PABLO
ALBERTO
ESTEVE

JUAN CARLOS
JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDO
MONTSE
EUGENIO J.
DAVID

JESUS

IRENE

IVAN

JOSE ANTONIO
IKER

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS
JOSE MANUEL
PAUL

Categoria
MASTER
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
VET
FEMINA
VET
MASTER
FEMINA
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
VET
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
VET
ELITE
VET
VET
MASTER
FEMINA
MASTER
MASTER
ELITE
FEMINA
MASTER
VET
ELITE
VET
MASTER
ELITE
VET
MASTER

Modalidad
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL

Club
SOGRANDIO C.C.
SOGRANDIO C.C.
CLUB CICLISTA CAYON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB CABUERNIGA
MTB CABUERNIGA
C.D.CICLOS GORLIZ
C.D.CICLOS GORLIZ
INDEPENDEINTE

INDIVIDUAL ASTUR COLLOTO BTT

PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BTT LA ROBLEDA
C.C. VILLAVICIOSA
INDEPENDEINTE

"TEAM ""CASA MARIA™ MESTAS DE C
"TEAM ""CASA MARIA™ MESTAS DE C
"TEAM ""CASA MARIA"™ MESTAS DE C
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO

CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL
CICLOS TETO PC ROC?0 GAMONAL

LLOBOS BTT

LLOBOS BTT

CC ALTITUD

DEBRA

TEAM BIKE CABRANES
TEAM BIKE CABRANES
INDEPENDIENTE

SOLTEROS POR EL MONTE
SOLTEROS POR EL MONTE
SOLTEROS POR EL MONTE

INDEPENDIENTE
DEMAIX

Equipo

Dif General
+ 1:26:52.166
+1:22:32.162
+1:27:32.915
+1:27:37.915
+1:17:23.907
+0:37:33.341
+1:17:32.157
+1:29:45.435
+0:39:31.077
+ 1:34:58.932
+1:37:25.181
+1:37:54.210
+ 1:37:54.433
+ 1:37:54.436
+1:29:17.179
+ 1:36:32.446
+ 1:38:10.942
+ 1:39:51.461
+ 1:34:36.188
+1:39:51.704
+1:36:26.444
+ 1:36:26.445
+ 1:47:06.448
+ 0:56:52.115
+ 1:50:11.460
+ 1:52:43.208
+ 1:47:42.960
+1:03:50.374
+ 1:54:05.461
+ 1:45:32.207
+1:52:11.715
+1:51:07.472
+2:01:23.975
+ 1:56:23.226
+1:51:49.483
+2:11:38.746

Dif Cat
+ 1:26:52.166
+1:27:32.912
+1:27:32.915
+1:27:37.915
+ 1:27:40.164
+1:27:48.179
+1:27:48.414
+ 1:29:45.435
+1:29:45.915
+ 1:34:58.932
+ 1:37:25.181
+ 1:37:54.210
+ 1:37:54.433
+ 1:37:54.436
+ 1:39:33.436
+ 1:41:33.196
+1:43:11.692
+ 1:44:52.211
+ 1:44:52.445
+ 1:44:52.454
+1:46:42.701
+ 1:46:42.702
+ 1:47:06.448
+ 1:47:06.953
+ 1:50:11.460
+ 1:52:43.208
+1:52:43.710
+ 1:54:05.212
+ 1:54:05.461
+ 1:55:48.464
+ 1:57:12.465
+2:01:23.729
+2:01:23.975
+2:01:23.976
+ 2:02:05.740
+ 2:11:38.746
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JUD
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

I'US‘V\-H“’L UuI>al
6 51
60 117

25 31
57 1003
61 174
62 39
63 1009
64 9
65 47
66 61

7 155
12/09/2015

3

Vuelta BT

de Cangas de Onis

12y 13 de sepemre
ernipu Larieid

05:03:54.767
05:04:00.150
05:08:55.774
05:14:51.286
05:21:04.298
05:21:34.303
05:21:34.304
05:21:34.587
05:30:58.317
05:30:59.820
05:33:47.322

Hpﬁlllu#
PRADO IGLESIAS
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS
MATA TELECHEA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ ALONSO
CALVELO CORES
SANCHEZ AMADO
FERNANDEZ CAAVEIRO

GARCIA PRIEDE
VEIGA BARRIO
ALLER GARCIA

Nombre
ALBA
RICARDO
JOSE LUIS
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR
DAVID
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE LUIS
DAVID
GUSTAVO
MONICA

Categoria
FEMINA
MASTER
VET
ELITE
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
FEMINA

Modalidad
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PAREJA

PAREJA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
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Club
CICLISMO VIELLA
INDEPENDEINTE
CICLOTURISTAS CAMARGO SPRINT
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB ESKORNABOIS
MTB ESKORNABOIS
MTB ESKORNABOIS
PYNOSPERDIUS
PYNOSPERDIUS
INDEPENDIENTE

Equipo

Dif General
+1:29:30.424
+ 2:19:50.645
+2:14:30.012
+2:25:41.031
+ 2:36:54.793
+ 2:37:24.798
+2:37:24.799
+ 2:37:25.082
+2:46:48.812
+ 2:46:50.315
+1:59:22.979

Dif Cat
+ 2:19:45.262
+ 2:19:50.645
+ 2:24:46.269
+ 2:30:41.781
+ 2:36:54.793
+ 2:37:24.798
+ 2:37:24.799
+ 2:37:25.082
+ 2:46:48.812
+ 2:46:50.315
+ 2:49:37.817
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